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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiya Johnson2607
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.825 9.575 9.7509.450 38.600
2 1 8 1 1 

1 

Chloe Widner2622
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.750 9.550 9.6759.550 38.525
3T 2T 3 7T 2 

2 

Milan Clausi2080
Olympus

9.675 9.425 9.7259.525 38.350
11T 7T 4 2 3 

3 

Frankie Price2615
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.700 9.450 9.7009.400 38.250
8T 5T 9T 3T 4 

4 

Colbi Flory2601
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.475 9.200 9.7009.850 38.225
30T 13T 1 4T 5 

5 

Ashley Lane1028
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.675 9.450 9.6009.325 38.050
12T 6T 12 9T 6 

6 

Chae Campbell3056
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.900 9.250 9.7009.000 37.850
1 11 34T 5T 7 

7 

Drew Aldridge101
AOGC

9.725 9.200 9.4259.225 37.575
7 14T 19T 30T 8 

8 

Abby Brenner2150
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.750 9.500 9.7008.500 37.450
4T 4 63T 6T 9 

9 

Makayla Maxwell2360
Go For It USA

9.650 9.175 9.4509.100 37.375
15T 16 29T 27T 10 

10 

Rebecca Leach2608
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.400 9.375 8.9509.500 37.225
36T 9T 5T 61T 11 

11 

Emma Simpton1038
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.525 8.950 9.4759.075 37.025
27T 21 33 23T 12 

12 

Shaylah Scott1036
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.750 8.825 8.8509.500 36.925
5T 28T 6T 69T 13 

13 

Hannah Ruthberg2483
Perfect Balance

9.700 9.150 9.5258.500 36.875
9T 17 64T 13T 14T

14T

Alexis Mather2098
Olympus

9.250 9.200 9.1509.275 36.875
51T 15T 15T 52T 15T

15T

Rachel Bain2068
Olympus

9.400 8.625 9.4259.400 36.850
37T 41T 10T 31T 16 

16 

Gabrielle McLaughlin2610
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.350 8.725 9.5509.200 36.825
40T 35 21T 11T 17 

17 

Brianna Brooks2276
Desert Gymcats 

9.625 8.500 9.4759.150 36.750
18T 46T 24T 24T 18T

18T

Kendal Toy1040
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.425 8.600 9.5259.200 36.750
34T 43 22T 14T 19T

19T

Madison Martin1030
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 9.425 9.1009.000 36.725
56 8T 35T 55 20 

20 

Brooke Donabedian536
Metropolitan

9.175 8.825 9.5009.150 36.650
57T 29T 25T 18T 21T

21T

Victoria Loomis2609
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.425 8.650 9.4009.175 36.650
35T 39T 23 34T 22T

22T

Caroline Herry2603
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.550 8.300 9.5009.275 36.625
23T 59T 16T 19T 23 

23 

Stephanie Berger2868
Brestyans

9.650 8.425 9.4009.125 36.600
16T 54T 26T 35T 24T

24T
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Emma Wissman1173
GTC

9.575 8.700 9.0259.300 36.600
21T 36T 13T 59 25T

25T

Kayla Horton2091
Olympus

9.300 9.550 9.2008.400 36.450
42T 3T 75T 46T 26 

26 

Katarina Derrick1664
Pearland Elite

9.650 8.300 9.2009.275 36.425
17T 60T 17T 47T 27T

27T

Sara Kenefick2473
Perfect Balance

8.950 8.850 9.5009.125 36.425
79T 26T 27T 20T 28T

28T

Samantha Sakti121
AOGC

9.700 7.350 9.6759.625 36.350
10T 83 2 8T 29 

29 

Emma Morgenthaler543
Metropolitan

9.525 8.700 9.5008.475 36.200
28T 37T 68T 21T 30 

30 

Kristina Peterson544
Metropolitan

9.475 8.250 9.5258.850 36.100
31T 62T 43 15T 31 

31 

Anna Bramblett133
Arizona Dreams

9.550 8.875 8.5509.100 36.075
24T 23T 30T 78 32 

32 

Ana Kenefick2474
Perfect Balance

9.525 8.400 9.4758.550 35.950
29T 56T 59T 25T 33 

33 

Donna Howell2632
United Sports

9.550 8.475 9.1508.700 35.875
25T 52T 50T 53T 34 

34 

Nicole Cutino2980
EGA FLORIDA

9.000 8.875 8.7009.275 35.850
76 24T 18T 73 35 

35 

Ava Webb2680
J & R

9.100 8.250 9.3759.100 35.825
68T 63T 31T 36 36 

36 

Reaia Floyd1022
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.475 8.250 9.4508.550 35.725
32T 64T 60T 28T 37 

37 

Jordana Albanese382
GMGC Huntington

9.125 8.500 9.0759.000 35.700
64T 47T 36T 56T 38 

38 

Sophie Dudley1020
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.550 8.175 9.4758.475 35.675
26T 67T 69T 26T 39 

39 

Isabella Fitz-Gerald498
Matrix

9.275 8.800 9.1258.350 35.550
46T 30T 80 54 40 

40 

Lindsey Moffitt2611
Texas Dreams Gymnast

8.675 8.575 9.5258.700 35.475
90 44T 51T 16T 41 

41 

Lauren McKeown2884
Crenshaw

8.925 9.050 8.9008.575 35.450
82T 19 56T 67 42 

42 

Sophia McClelland646
Paramount Elite

9.575 7.975 9.5508.300 35.400
22T 70T 81T 12T 43 

43 

Julia Melchert542
Metropolitan

9.300 7.375 9.3259.300 35.300
43T 80T 14T 39T 44 

44 

Abigail Chalk1518
Edmond Gymnastics

8.925 8.175 9.0509.100 35.250
83T 68T 32T 58 45T

45T

Victoria Gonzalez1575
EGA FLORIDA

9.050 8.975 8.6758.550 35.250
74T 20 61T 74 46T

46T

Alyssa Manley2040
Gold Cup

9.100 8.800 9.3507.900 35.150
69T 31T 92 37T 47 

47 

Isabella Pierce1070
NGC

9.150 8.775 8.3758.775 35.075
61T 32T 48 79T 48 

48 
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Camrynn Nalwalker222
Black Diamond SJ

9.250 7.000 9.4259.375 35.050
52T 88 11 32T 49 

49 

Tayler Osterhout2636
United Sports

9.675 8.900 8.8507.500 34.925
13T 22 100 70T 50T

50T

Rebekah Bean1983
Bare Foot

9.625 6.800 9.5009.000 34.925
19T 90 37T 22T 51T

51T

Alyssa Coutu1018
Metroplex Gymnastics

7.675 9.225 9.2008.800 34.900
97 12 44T 48T 52 

52 

Samantha Singer2060
Gold Cup

9.275 8.200 8.9508.450 34.875
47T 66 70T 62T 53 

53 

Ski'la Collins-Richardson2926
Gold Medal-Levittown

9.175 8.625 9.0008.025 34.825
58T 42T 87T 60 54 

54 

Hannah Appleget1736
Jersey Shore Elite

9.250 8.425 9.4257.700 34.800
53T 55T 95T 33T 55T

55T

Sara Ulias680
Paramount Elite

9.275 8.500 8.2258.800 34.800
48T 48T 45T 83 56T

56T

MaKayla Deal331
Flames

8.475 8.775 8.8758.650 34.775
94 33T 54 68 57 

57 

Nevaeh Ford2346
Go For It USA

9.125 8.850 8.2508.500 34.725
65T 27T 65T 82 58T

58T

Jayde Chan1272
Denali Gymnastics

8.650 8.275 8.8009.000 34.725
91 61 38T 71T 59T

59T

Lexi Griffith1023
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 8.325 9.6007.700 34.675
75T 58 96T 10T 60T

60T

Julia Bedell2867
Brestyans

9.100 7.375 9.3008.900 34.675
70T 81T 40T 42T 61T

61T

Faith Chadwell2032
Gold Cup

9.300 8.400 9.2007.675 34.575
44T 57T 97 49T 62 

62 

Sayge Berger2678
J & R

9.150 8.750 8.1508.425 34.475
62T 34 74 86T 63 

63 

MacKinzie Kane259
Carter's

8.975 8.500 8.3758.600 34.450
77T 49T 55 80T 64 

64 

Sydney Birch1984
Bare Foot

9.125 7.250 9.3008.450 34.125
66T 84 71T 43T 65 

65 

Julia Volpe1726
Pearland Elite

9.125 7.100 9.2008.550 33.975
67T 86 62T 50T 66 

66 

Amaya Gales1966
Garland Gymnastics

9.100 8.225 7.8508.675 33.850
71T 65 53 88T 67 

67 

Alexis Aragon833
USAGW

9.275 7.075 9.2508.100 33.700
49T 87 85 45 68 

68 

Glory Yoakum1731
Pearland Elite

9.100 6.100 9.3259.000 33.525
72T 96 39T 40T 69 

69 

April Nava2613
Texas Dreams Gymnast

8.900 7.525 8.9508.000 33.375
84T 78 89T 63T 70 

70 

Alisandra Marvel1276
Denali Gymnastics

8.600 7.600 8.6258.450 33.275
93 76 72T 76 71 

71 

Meredith Yardley2855
Brestyans

9.275 6.050 8.8008.900 33.025
50T 97 41T 72T 72 

72 
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Makayla McMahon857
V-Force Elite

9.400 6.700 7.8508.800 32.750
38T 92 46T 89T 73 

73 

Jesseca Richmond310
Empire Gymnastics

9.375 5.650 9.2758.400 32.700
39 98 76T 44 74 

74 

Natalie Ortof1777
Phoenix Gymnastics

8.950 6.200 8.6508.800 32.600
80T 95 47T 75 75 

75 

Kaylie Collins813
Top Flight-Kentucky

8.375 6.750 8.9508.450 32.525
96 91 73T 64T 76 

76 

Adana Amor2392
NGC

8.450 7.400 8.3258.300 32.475
95 79 82T 81 77 

77 

Sarina Ross662
Paramount Elite

9.225 7.200 8.2007.800 32.425
55 85 93T 84 78T

78T

Kendall A Munoz301
Empire Gymnastics

8.875 7.750 7.4008.400 32.425
87 74 77T 91 79T

79T

MacKenzy Walvatne1728
Pearland Elite

8.700 7.975 7.5008.000 32.175
89 71T 90T 90 80 

80 

Grace Amico2630
United Sports

8.750 7.375 8.9256.550 31.600
88 82T 105 66 81 

81 

Alexia Leake3032
ICG

8.900 6.600 8.1757.650 31.325
85T 93 98 85 82 

82 

Grace Carter595
Paramount Elite

9.175 6.400 8.1507.000 30.725
59T 94 104 87T 83 

83 

Miriam Perez118
AOGC

9.750 0.000 9.5258.700 27.975
6T 101T 52T 17T 84 

84 

Sydney Benson2071
Olympus

0.000 9.100 9.4508.725 27.275
98T 18 49 29T 85 

85 

Kaitlyn Cody598
Paramount Elite

8.900 0.000 9.0758.900 26.875
86T 102T 42T 57T 86 

86 

Katie Chamberlain596
Paramount Elite

9.475 0.000 9.3258.025 26.825
33T 103T 88T 41T 87 

87 

Emma Fullmer-Silvera2085
Olympus

9.600 0.000 8.6008.500 26.700
20 104T 66T 77 88 

88 

Allie Stern2486
Perfect Balance

9.675 8.675 0.0007.800 26.150
14T 38 94T 93T 89 

89 

Emma Cobabe1148
GTC

9.250 8.575 0.0008.125 25.950
54T 45T 84 94T 90 

90 

Ellie Calder2076
Olympus

9.350 7.550 0.0008.400 25.300
41T 77 78T 95T 91 

91 

Clara Hong2665
Sugar Land

9.150 7.700 0.0008.250 25.100
63T 75 83 96T 92 

92 

Elease Rollins1651
HGA

0.000 8.875 0.0009.475 18.350
99T 25T 7 97T 93 

93 

Katelyn Searle669
Paramount Elite

8.975 0.000 9.2000.000 18.175
78T 105T 106T 51T 94 

94 

Isabelle Paquette2152
AOGC

9.075 0.000 8.9500.000 18.025
73 106T 107T 65T 95 

95 

Celine Barney176
Black Diamond SJ

9.300 0.000 0.0008.575 17.875
45T 107T 57T 98T 96 

96 
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Kyra McCracken1032
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.3508.500 17.850
100T 108T 67T 38T 97 

97 

Emma Itoh1025
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 8.500 0.0009.225 17.725
101T 50T 20T 99T 98 

98 

Paige Bukowski2869
Brestyans

0.000 8.475 0.0009.125 17.600
102T 53T 28T 100T 99 

99 

Ali Wahlen246
Black Diamond SJ

9.175 0.000 0.0008.075 17.250
60T 109T 86 101T 100 

100 

Mikayla Magee1695
Pearland Elite

0.000 8.650 0.0007.950 16.600
103T 40T 91 102T 101 

101 

Sara Nevius2679
J & R

0.000 7.975 0.0008.575 16.550
104T 72T 58T 103T 102 

102 

Alexis Worthington3049
J & R

8.950 0.000 0.0007.475 16.425
81T 110T 101 104T 103 

103 

Ainsley Prins119
AOGC

0.000 0.000 6.6007.600 14.200
105T 111T 99 92 104 

104 

Arileyah Harris1681
Pearland Elite

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
107* 10T 108T 106* 105T

105T

Rachel Morris1703
Pearland Elite

0.000 2.000 0.0007.375 9.375
106* 100 103 105* 106T

106T

Grace Quinn2616
Texas Dreams Gymnast

8.625 0.000 0.0000.000 8.625
92 112T 109T 107T 107 

107 

Madison Benson1014
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
108T 51T 110T 108T 108 

108 

Jazmine Neely1033
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.400 8.400
109T 113T 79T 109T 109 

109 

Aspen Terrell2624
Texas Dreams Gymnast

0.000 8.125 0.0000.000 8.125
110T 69 111T 110T 110 

110 

Addison Womeldorph1042
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 7.875 0.0000.000 7.875
111T 73 112T 111T 111 

111 

Hannah Richardson1035
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0007.400 7.400
112T 114T 102 112T 112 

112 

Melina Lopatin787
Team Central

0.000 6.900 0.0000.000 6.900
113T 89 113T 113T 113 

113 

Calista Marzolino2635
United Sports

0.000 5.000 0.0000.000 5.000
114T 99 114T 114T 114 

114 

Angela Xing2880
Brestyans

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
115T 115T 115T 115T 115 

115 
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Bella Salcedo2619
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.600 9.475 9.5759.350 38.000
4 1 5T 3 1 

1 

Chalyn Walker126
AOGC

9.950 8.700 9.6509.200 37.500
1 15 10 2 2 

2 

Anna Roberts546
Metropolitan

9.350 9.175 9.4759.150 37.150
19T 5 13T 5T 3 

3 

Bryce Wilson1730
Pearland Elite

9.675 9.200 9.3008.875 37.050
3 4 22T 18T 4 

4 

Londyn Daniel2598
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.350 8.600 9.6759.400 37.025
20T 19T 3 1 5 

5 

Grace Anne Davis1106
Huntsville

9.750 8.250 9.4509.475 36.925
2 30T 2 8T 6T

6T

Sophia Esposito1774
Phoenix Gymnastics

9.500 8.825 9.3759.225 36.925
10 13 9 12 7T

7T

Jacqueline Manifold2039
Gold Cup

9.525 9.150 9.3508.825 36.850
9 6T 24 13T 8 

8 

Sydney Beers1772
Phoenix Gymnastics

9.575 9.100 9.4508.700 36.825
5T 8 31 9T 9 

9 

Gabriella Pierce1069
NGC

9.400 8.750 9.2259.350 36.725
17 14 6T 26T 10 

10 

Trista Goodman1198
Salcianu

9.425 9.300 9.2258.625 36.575
13T 2 32 27T 11 

11 

Francesca Caso103
AOGC

9.450 8.500 9.3259.025 36.300
11T 22 17T 16T 12 

12 

Joie Yow770
Sokol Elite

9.300 8.375 9.3509.250 36.275
23 26T 8 14T 13 

13 

Hannah Seder1037
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.0009.050 36.050
44T 10 15T 36 14 

14 

Lundyn Vandertoolen2106
Olympus

9.200 9.250 9.3008.250 36.000
30T 3 39T 19T 15T

15T

AnnMarie Gonzalez2202
Rodina Elite

9.175 8.650 9.2508.925 36.000
32T 16T 21 23T 16T

16T

Brooke Wilson1041
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.250 8.125 9.2259.350 35.950
26 34 7T 28T 17 

17 

Lyric Walker2620
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.350 8.375 8.7509.375 35.850
21T 27T 4 45T 18 

18 

Sude Item2605
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.550 8.550 8.6759.050 35.825
7T 21 16T 50 19 

19 

Lauren Pearl2874
Brestyans

9.575 7.650 8.9509.500 35.675
6T 46 1 37T 20T

20T

Madison Raesly2617
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.050 7.975 9.4759.175 35.675
41T 39 11T 6T 21T

21T

Ashley Hay3001
J & R

9.225 9.150 9.3008.000 35.675
27T 7T 45T 20T 22T

22T

Eva Volpe1725
Pearland Elite

9.425 8.100 9.4758.600 35.600
14T 35 33 7T 23T

23T

Nyla Smith2484
Perfect Balance

9.275 8.400 9.2008.725 35.600
24T 25 29T 29T 24T

24T
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Kylee Burton1016
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 7.825 9.4009.025 35.450
31T 40 18T 10T 25T

25T

Riley Horton1527
Edmond Gymnastics

9.100 8.600 8.9508.800 35.450
38T 20T 25T 38T 26T

26T

Tessa Volpe1727
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.950 8.7508.750 35.450
45T 11T 27T 46T 27T

27T

Makenna Smith2061
Gold Cup

9.550 7.500 9.5008.800 35.350
8T 48 26T 4 28T

28T

Avery Walters2621
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.000 8.950 9.2508.150 35.350
46T 12T 42 24T 29T

29T

Elizabeth LaRusso1602
VSSG

9.450 8.375 9.1008.300 35.225
12T 28T 38 35 30 

30 

Isabella Neff223
Black Diamond SJ

9.425 8.250 9.4008.050 35.125
15T 31T 43 11T 31 

31 

Allie Clophus2081
Olympus

9.275 7.800 9.2758.725 35.075
25T 41T 30T 21T 32 

32 

Rachel Katz2472
Perfect Balance

9.325 8.200 8.7258.750 35.000
22 32 28T 47T 33 

33 

Allison Gard2885
Crenshaw

8.600 8.150 9.1258.950 34.825
55 33 19T 34 34 

34 

Raegan Knight1027
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.125 7.200 9.2759.175 34.775
35T 52T 12T 22T 35T

35T

Tarrah Burke268
Chameleon Gymnastics

9.175 8.475 8.7008.425 34.775
33T 23 36 49 36T

36T

Kiana Session264
Carter's

9.075 8.000 8.9258.400 34.400
40 38 37 39 37 

37 

Krista Sherfield1537
Edmond Gymnastics

9.425 7.200 9.1758.450 34.250
16T 53T 35 32 38 

38 

Paige Anastasi2865
Brestyans

9.125 7.300 9.2008.250 33.875
36T 50 40T 30T 39 

39 

Olivia Bullington1015
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 7.675 9.1507.400 33.375
34 45 53 33 40 

40 

Isabella Rivelli1071
NGC

9.050 7.775 8.4758.025 33.325
42T 43T 44 53 41 

41 

Sophie Kagan1058
NGC

8.975 8.025 8.3008.000 33.300
48T 37 46T 56T 42T

42T

Maianine Choi3053
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.300 8.050 8.0008.950 33.300
57 36 20T 58 43T

43T

Alexia Rodriguez1714
Pearland Elite

8.850 7.275 8.5758.500 33.200
52 51 34 52 44 

44 

Kaylee Wilson683
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.100 7.600 8.4007.950 33.050
39T 47 48T 54 45T

45T

Indira Hall106
AOGC

8.450 8.450 8.3007.850 33.050
56 24 50 57T 46T

46T

Emi Sakamoto476
JAG

8.000 7.775 8.7258.250 32.750
58 44T 41T 48T 47 

47 

Ava Ketterman1061
NGC

8.675 6.850 9.3257.750 32.600
53T 55 51 17T 48 

48 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Brestyans Las Vegas Invitation
Junior Nastia Qualifier
Feb 7-12, 2018

Page: 3
Printed: 2/10/2018 1:45:12 PM

Women / 10 / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mei Fetter2870
Brestyans

9.050 7.800 8.8256.400 32.075
43T 42T 55 41 49 

49 

Ella Frank838
USAGW

9.000 6.600 7.8757.950 31.425
47T 57 49T 59 50 

50 

Kaylin Olson1067
NGC

8.900 6.050 8.8007.300 31.050
51 58 54 42T 51 

51 

Peyton Oltman2614
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.225 9.075 9.2500.000 27.550
28T 9 56T 25T 52 

52 

Natalie Briones252
Carter's

9.375 8.625 9.2000.000 27.200
18 18 57T 31T 53 

53 

Riley Wilson684
Texas Dreams Gymnast

8.975 0.000 9.3507.700 26.025
49T 59T 52 15T 54 

54 

Elana Madlambayan1029
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.225 8.325 0.0008.000 25.550
29T 29 47T 60T 55 

55 

Tenley Colclasure2597
Texas Dreams Gymnast

9.125 6.825 8.8000.000 24.750
37T 56 58T 43T 56 

56 

Cassidy Avina2898
Crenshaw

8.950 7.000 8.3500.000 24.300
50 54 59T 55 57 

57 

Payton Guye1024
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.7759.150 17.925
59T 60T 14T 44 58 

58 

Momoko Iwai2606
Texas Dreams Gymnast

8.675 0.000 8.6000.000 17.275
54T 61T 60T 51 59 

59 

Claire Feick2600
Texas Dreams Gymnast

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 8.900
60T 62T 61T 40 60 

60 

Meaghan Countryman1017
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.875 8.875
61T 63T 23T 61T 61 

61 

Karlei Shearer548
Metropolitan

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
62T 17T 62T 62T 62 

62 

Brayden Battavio2488
Star Bound

0.000 7.350 0.0000.000 7.350
63T 49 63T 63T 63 

63 
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